United International University
1st List of Internship Supervisor
Spring 2024
BBA program
Major: HRM
	
	
Faculty Name : Prof. Dr. Mohd. Hasanur Raihan Joarder
Designation :  Professor
Mobile No. 01743 331857,  E-mail:   raihan.joarder@bus.uiu.ac.bd
[bookmark: _GoBack]Room No: 0333 ( D)


	1
	111201059
	Sanjana Rahman Aurna

	
Faculty Name :   Dr. Gouranga Chandra Debnath
Designation :   Associate Professor
Mobile No.,  01927137059  E-mail:  gouranga@bus.uiu.ac.bd
                                                                                   Room : 0335 (B)


	1
	111151461
	Nahida Sultana Akand Chandana

	2
	111191040
	Khandokar Rubina Yeasmin

	
	Faculty Name :  Ms. Shayla Khanam
Designation :  Assistant Professor
Mobile No. 01711 192454,  E-mail: shayla@bus.uiu.ac.bd
Room : 435 A

	1
	111183079
	Hafsha Akter Rimi

	2
	111191143
	Jannatul Ferdause Nabila

	
Faculty Name :  Ms. Nasrin Akter
Designation :  Assistant Professor
Mobile No. 01819197341,  E-mail:  nasrin@bus.uiu.ac.bd
Room :  0337 (B)

	1
	111193101
	Maliha Benta Feroz

	2
	111202091
	Tahmin Rahman

	
	Faculty Name : Ms. Piana Monsur Mindia
Designation :  Assistant Professor   
Mobile No.01796 402 521,  E-mail: piana@bus.uiu.ac.bd  
Room: 0318 (B)


	1
	111182028
	Shamsun Nahar Luna

	2
	111201046
	Sirajum Munira Parisa

	
Faculty Name :  Mr.Jakowan
Designation :  Assistant Professor    
Mobile No. 01683 517029,  E-mail: jakowan@bus.uiu.ac.bd
Room : 0318 (A)

	1
	111173015
	Sumaiya Shaina

	2
	111183038
	S.M Habibul Ehssan Barkati

	
	
	

























   












             









             ………………………………………………
             Prof. Dr. Khandoker Mahmudur Rahman 
             Director, BBA Program







